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U-21 Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 28.07.2018, 17:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Pospielov Artem
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
2 Shynkarenko Dmytro
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
5 Savin Vladyslav
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
22 Maimula Oleksandr
23 Vakula Vladyslav
9 Litovchenko Danylo
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
11 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Vakulenko Oleh
20 Babii Vladyslav
21 Bulhakov Yehor
15 Litiuk Hlib
14 Denysov Oleh

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

72 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
8 Yakymiv Andrii
22 Bezborodko Denys
12 Halstian Eduard (C)
5 Yermakov Vitalii
19 Vovk Roman
18 Holovko Oleksandr
27 Belych Yevhenii
17 Slynkin Andrii
4 Dovhyi Oleksandr
9 Sharylo Oleksandr

Substitutes
79 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
2 Chernousov Yaroslav
14 Popynaka Mykyta
11 Tychynin Serhii
15 Serdiuk Myroslav
77 Falko Mykyta
21 Rudenko Oleksandr

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 28.07.2018, 17:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
10' 9 Sharylo Oleksandr

16 Buhai Vladyslav 17'

4 Bilokin Yevhenii 33'

46' 22 Bezborodko Denys
11 Tychynin Serhii

46' 5 Yermakov Vitalii
21 Rudenko Oleksandr

23 Vakula Vladyslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen 46'

46' 17 Slynkin Andrii
2 Chernousov Yaroslav

16 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Vakulenko Oleh 46'

7 Bykovskyi Ihor
14 Denysov Oleh 57'

9 Litovchenko Danylo
15 Litiuk Hlib 68'

11 Prodanov Yevhen 70'

71' 27 Belych Yevhenii
77 Falko Mykyta

85' 8 Yakymiv Andrii

88' 8 Yakymiv Andrii

90' 9 Sharylo Oleksandr
15 Serdiuk Myroslav

90+1' 21 Rudenko Oleksandr

14 Denysov Oleh 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


